CLOETTA AB SER. B

CLOETTA AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0002626861

Overview

WKN:

2024/09/13 17:19:09

Price
2.046 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

2.30% (0.05)

SE0002626861
CLAB

Frankfurt

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

590 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

1.953 EUR
2.05 EUR
1.953 EUR
2.00 EUR
2.05 EUR
500
1,025.00

1

0

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Aktienempfehlungen Global &

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0002626861&ID_NOTATION=27743872
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36ab18da7b2b141624e721aee58b09741bd9216c62ee416bfefb95a1a8c8d20e&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4c13917b2d946df8a&time=1726526372&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=476e35689b1b8aa0cd105b97a51a3e35a0c2ca7f38c7eb20decada1a56d5ef1a&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4ba616c4cf122ad19&time=1726526372&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8495cc956a0ec02e9bced74bcfa7b4ff6d5830c631e5a912ee8ee546eec9131&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f494cba49669233d8&time=1726526372&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f280ba3896ccdb1eff73bc5c3f20a0e924fe1666d0939653a3783e937f435406&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bd523c505e4faaa02&time=1726526372&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7938d770eae2f7954e4479757d7c4d020b63dd093ae24123b5faebeef504d558&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4fb6a2fb8e21c90fe&time=1726526372&tool=RSC

CLOETTA AB SER. B

Details

2024/09/13 17:19:09

Price

2.046 EUR

Difference (] 2.30% (0.05)
General attributes
ISIN SE0002626861
Symbol CLAB
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap 590 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 1.953 EUR
High 2.05 EUR
Low 1.953 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.00 EUR
VWAP 2.05 EUR
Volume (pcs) 500
Trading volume 1,025.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +28.20% +34.16% -24.39%
Perf (abs.) +0.45 +0.52 -0.66
Beta - - -
Volatility  26.77 25.20 25.98
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CLOETTA AB SER. B

Exchange [F]
Nasdaq Stockholm

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Date

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
07/05

2024/

Time

18:00

17:25

17:19

16:25

19:30

2.025 EUR (100)
1.941 EUR (80)

1.795 EUR (114)

1.650 EUR (123)

2.050 EUR (2024/09/13)
1.365 EUR (2024/04/25)
2.050 EUR (2024/09/13)
1.365 EUR (2024/04/25)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

23.74 SEK 3.72 581

23.58 SEK 0.00 2

2.046 EUR 0.00 1

1.85USD 0.00 2

2.026 EUR 0.00 6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=27743872
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26456377
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39657948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39657948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=249836952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342588559

CLOETTA AB SER. B

09/13

Berlin 2024/ 21:43 2.122 EUR 0.00 19
09/13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27812075

CLOETTA AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CLOETTA

Hjalmar Svenfelts vag - 590 69 Ljungsbro
Telefon: +46 13-28 50 00

Fax: +46 13-655 60

E-mail: -
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